
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, MardMS/Wg)

ARTICHOKES CA cm 24 & 36> 17.00.
ASPARAGUS SLIGHTLY LOWER

CA 30-lb on exlge A Ige 30.00-33.00 std
30.00-31.00 tml 23.00-26.00 MEXICO
30-lbcn exlge A Ige 32.00 bchd 12texlge
A Ige 33.0034.00.

BEANS SUPPLIES LIGHT Ptvarious
bu conuinenRound Gieen type ord qual
A cond 3.00-6.00.

BEETS ABOUT STEADY TX 301b
meih sacks 11.00 FL cm bchd 12s
5.506.00.

BROCCOLI HIGHER cm bchd CA 14s
7-7.30 fair qual 3.006.00 18i 6.008.00
AZ 14a 7.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS MEXICO 25-lb
cm 10.0010.50.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn A cn med green unleu otherwire
itatedPL one lot7.00 tml3.00 Savoy type
fair qual 7.008.00Red fair qual 7.008.00
GA fair appear 3.00 NY SOlb sack* Ige
5.23-5.50.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bagi in film tacki CA med-lge
10.0011.00moa 10.0010.30FL med 9.00

SOlb aackf looie jumbo CA 9.00 FL8-8.30 cm bchd 24i CA 10.00 Miniature

type CA cm bchd 24> 11.00FL 2012 oz
film bagi 8.30.

CAULIFLOWER SUPPLIES LIGHT
cm film wrpd CA 12s 12.30one lot 13.00.

CELERY ABOUT STEADY cn A cm
CA 2 doz 11.0013.00 mos 11.0012.00
2-1/2 doz 10.0011.00 3 doz 12.00 fair
ccnd 9.00 FL 2-3 doz 9.3010.00.

CHINESE CABBAGELOWER FL cel-
ery crate 7.00 CA SOlb cn Nappa 11.00.

CORN FL Wire bound cnapproximate-
ly 4 1/2-3 doz Yellow 12.00 White NO
SUPPLIES.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 bucn A cm waxed med unless other-

wise statedFL Flat cm Long Seedless "type
film overwipd 12sfair cond ZOO MEXICO
fair qual 10.00few 12.00 sml 13.0014.00
previous commitments 10.00 CANADA
Flat cm Long Seedless Typefilm overwipd
12s 3.006.00

DIAKON CA 401 b crt 13.00 MEXICO
401 b cm 10.0011.00.

EGGPLANT ABOUT STEADY FL
1-1/9 bucn fair qual 8.00 MEXICO cn
wrpd 18s ord qual & cond 8.30.

ENDIVE LOWER FL 1-1/9 bucn
7.008.30 mos 7.00-8.00 fair appear
5.006.00 CA cm 24s 7.009.00.

ESCAROLE LOWER FL 1-1/9 bucn
7.008.30 mos 7.008.00 fair appear 6.00
ord qual 3.303.00 CA cm 24s 7.00.

GARLIC per lb ARGENTINA 22-lblug

White #7 1.00-1.10 #6 96-1.00 packages
12-2 i 1.70.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unleu other-
wim Mated GA Cdlatds 5.506.50 Kale
6-6.50 FL Kale 6-6.50 TX24s Dnddian
A Swiu Chard ind Rad 7.50-1.00 CA 24sRed Kale 13.0 a

LEEKS bchd 12*CA ctn 12.00 Mrand9.50 GA cit 10.00.
LETTUCE ICEBERG HIGHER da 24*

onleii otherwise Mated CA 18.00-2000
film wipd 19.00-20.00AZ film wipd 30i
17.00FL 16.00ROMAINE LOWER CA
2«ictn 8.00-9.oofew 9.50 crt 11.50-13.00
AZ ctn 24. 9.00810BOSTON CA ctn 24i
8.50AZcm 24i6.00PL ctn 24s 6.00 8188
SUPPLIES INSUFFI- CENT TOQUOTELEAFCA ctn 24s 8.00-9.000ne lot6-&50Red 8.00-9.00 AZ ctn 24i fair anal ind
Red 5.00-6.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 5-5.50 snd-med 4-4.50 10-Ib ctn
med 9-9.50 Ige 10.50exlge 11.75 packages
10-12 oz 9-9.50.

OKRA MEXICO 1/2 bn crt med
10.00-11.00.

OKRA MEXICO 1/2 boat med fair
oond 10.00.

ONIONS-GREBN STEADY MEXICO
ctn bchd 48i 5.006.00

PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd S
doz Curly unlen otherwiw Mated FL at

10.00PI tin 11.00TXctn 11XX)Plain IIXX)
CA cm 9.50-10.00

PEAS-GREEN MEXICO bunt 16.00.
PEAS-SOUTHERN NO SUPPLIES.
PEAS-SUGAR ABOUT STEADY

10-lbcm per lbGUATEMALA 1.80-2.40
PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9

bucmi Calif Wonder type unleai otherwise
staled FL Ige 8-BSO Red Ige 30.00 med
22.00 sml 20.00 1/2 faudn Red Ige 18.00
Ydlow edge & Ige 20.00 1/2buda Yd-
low exlge 15.00 MEXICO exlge fair qud
& cond 2.00-3.00 Ige 7XIO-8.00 few lower
fair qua! A cond 2.00-3.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL cm
Red 30-6 oz film bags 9.00 14-1 lb film
bags 9.25 White 24-8 oz film bags 12.00.

RUTUBAGAS NO SALES
REPORTED.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY Savoy
Type MEXICO cm bchd 24s 8.00 Fid
Type CA cm bchd 24s 9.00.

SQUASH SUPPLIES LIGHT FL 1/2
buctn Zucchini sml-med fair qual
27.00-28.00.

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY NC 404 b cm lewd type cured
US #112.501/2 buctn Ydlow Jersey 11.50
Red Jersey 10.50DB 40-lb cm Jewd type
cured US #1 fair qud 8.50.

TOMATOES LOWER 25-IbctnPink to

regular modal
qulc-cuah'nt

PH. 30MC5-2233

Lancattr Farming, Saturday, March 18,1989-Al7

Light Red 85% US*l or bettor mien
otherwise ilated FL sx6t 10.00- 1150mo*
11.00- 6x6* 8.00-10.00 moi
8.00- 6x7* 7.00-8.00 fair qual sx6a
9.00- 6x6« 7-7.50moi 7.00fair ccnd
6.00 6x7* veiy few 7.00 MEXICO Sx<«
fair cond 6.00 REPACKED LOCALLY
FL Sx6i 13.50 6x6i 12.00 6x7s taOO
CHERRY TYPE flats 12-1 pt trays PL
10.50 MEXICO one label 12.00.

TURNIPS topped NO SALES
REPORTED.

Philly Potato
& Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Thursday, March 16, 1989

ONIONS-DRY ABOUT STEADY
50-lb tacks US#Ior generally good quality
and condition Yellow unless otherwise
stated ID-OR Spanish Hybrids colas- sal
850-900 jumbo 600-700 few best 8-850
While jumbo 850-900 25-lb sacks Red
medium 600-700 NY Globe type small-
medium 6-650 medium one lot 750-100
25-lb mesh sacks Red med 675-700 MEX-
ICO new crop Grano Type Jumbo 8-850
Repacker size 800.

POTATOES ABOUT STEADY SO-Ib
tacks US#l size A washed or brushed
unless otherwise stated Round Whites MB
725-800 mot 750 large 875-925 mot
875-900FL 24.00 size B 20.00 CANADA
CD#l Prince Edward Isle 800-825 Ige
9-925 Round Reds FL new crop
17.00- size B 21.00-23.00 Russels
50-lb carton count ID 70-80 s 17.00 90s
15.00- mos 15.00 100 s 12.50- 13.00
mot 12.50WlNoikouBo-90t 11.50-12.00
100 s 10.25-11.00 CANADA New Bnmt-

wick CD#l 70-90 s lI.SO-12.00m0s 1100
100 s 10.50-11.00 Prince Edward Isle

70-80 t 13.50 90s 1150 100 s 10.50.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, March 13, 1989

REPORT SUPPLIED BY AUCTION
REGISTERED RECEIPTS OF 219

HEAD OF HORSES. MULES AND
PONIES. MARKET STRONGER.

DRIVING HORSES 425.00-610.00.
RIDING HORSES 310.00-760.00
HEAVYWEIGHT KILLERS

210.00-430.00.
LIGHTWEIGHT KILLERS

460.00-530.00.
MARE PONIES 35.00-85.00.
COLTS 15.00-40.00.
GELDING PONIES 35 00-85.00.
LARGER PONIES 150.00-300.00.

Metered Concrete at Competitive Prices!
PARADISE CONCRETE

SATURDAY -JTmi
& EVENING
DELIVERIES

No Job too small! Payonlyforwh .tyouuMt
GENERAL CONTRACTORS r-

WELCOME (717-687-0990 J
19 Meadow Lane, Paradlaa

Perfect For Hie *»',eh WhH« • Driver
•Do-It-Yourselfer" Eric R" Probrt ’ Prop'

TppT Dr°pn"enteß
quic-cush’nbumper hitch

A NEW WORKING BUMPER WITH STYLE AND CLASS!
Stvaa 11ma...0n»trip to drlvatraln with 4' (prlng
haokupl No running back and cunhlon (ora and altl

• No pane to brook or moor
0ut...a1l aiaol with removable
6 go. 10c0... no poly portal

• Varaatlllty ..mount* onlull
•Izo 2WD or 4WO pkkupa to
pul grain wagon*, her**
trailer*, ate.

(orth,..»wir.fllnj, sxtandabl*
lowbar tor wldMl hookup
rangal

■ Takas “lork” out of towing...
cuohlon aprlnga mlnlmlzo »urga
...uv«c your back!

• RoducM airs** on eomptoto
Standard and haavy-duty

J unit* (or 2-whaal and
4-whtal drlvafull alza

' pickup truck* and haavy-
duly Hubby units tor■ straight truck*.

Forfurther InlormaJon too your doalor or call or wrfto:
DM INC.* • NT. IDS E • BOX (S • QOOOFIELD, IL*1742


